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Stagione 2023/24 Pulcini/mini 2023-24

Girone B

calendario e risultati

Venerdi 16/02/2024 15:30 San Vito Lo Capo @m 11-2 @ Hiera Bianca
74
Bonifato Alcamo . 8-5 @ Rosmini Erice

Hiera Azzurra @ 2-3

Q’f-'— Don Bosco Trapani
=3

Venerdi 23/02/2024 17:00 Rosmini Erice @ 5-1 fﬁ@ San Vito Lo Capo

Hiera Azzurra @ 6-0

Don Bosco Trapani C"ﬂ- 8-7
2

e

Hiera Bianca

Bonifato Alcamo

®a

Martedi 27/02/2024 15:30 San Vito Lo Capo @m 6-7 @ Hiera Azzurra
.74
Hiera Bianca @ 1-8 . Bonifato Alcamo
Don Bosco Trapani C'?-- 8-1 @ Rosmini Erice
.,@ N

Martedi 05/03/2024 17:15 Don Bosco Trapani mg:. 3-5 @ San Vito Lo Capo
K&/ i 7
Bonifato Alcamo . 4-4 @ Hiera Azzurra
Rosmini Erice @ 11-1 @ Hiera Bianca

Martedi 12/03/2024 15:30 San Vito Lo Capo 4-3 Bonifato Alcamo

ﬁ?

'gf-) Don Bosco Trapani

P
Hiera Bianca @ 0-8
Hiera Azzurra @ 2-1

Rosmini Erice

®

Mercoledi 20/03/2024 18:45 Hiera Bianca @ 2-10 @ San Vito Lo Capo
7
Rosmini Erice @ 2-6 . Bonifato Alcamo
Don Bosco Trapani Q"E-« 4-4 @ Hiera Azzurra
..@ .

Martedi 26/03/2024 15:30 San Vito Lo Capo @m 7-7 @ Rosmini Erice
74
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Hiera Bianca @ 2-7 @ Hiera Azzurra

Bonifato Alcamo . 2-3 c’fﬁ- Don Bosco Trapani
u.%

Giovedi 04/04/2024 17:00 Hiera Azzurra @ 3-7 fﬁ@ San Vito Lo Capo
74
Bonifato Alcamo . 11-3 @ Hiera Bianca
Rosmini Erice @ 2-2 c'!‘-j Don Bosco Trapani
o
z
Martedi 09/04/2024 15:30 San Vito Lo Capo @m 1-13 m’g— Don Bosco Trapani
(¥ W3
.74 L3

Bonifato Alcamo

Hiera Azzurra @ 7-4 .
Hiera Bianca @ 1-14 @ Rosmini Erice
& P

Giovedi 18/04/2024 17:00 Bonifato Alcamo 3-10 San Vito Lo Capo
Giovedi 18/04/2024 17:00 Don Bosco Trapani C’g—j 11-1 @ Hiera Bianca
- B

Rosmini Erice @ 1-10 @ Hiera Azzurra

www.asdsanvitolocapo1994.it 3/5



Stagione 2023/24

classifica
SQUADRA
G“,’ Don Bosco Trapani

Hiera Azzurra

i
,‘l”-‘ San Vito Lo Capo
Bonifato Alcamo
Rosmini Erice

Hiera Bianca

G e
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PT
23

20

19

13

11

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

GF
63

52

62

56

49

13

GS
25

32

48

a7

46

97
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DR
38

20

14
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Pulcini

Staff tecnico

cognome e nome squadra
Faranna Giacomo Pulcini
Randazzo Salvatore Pulcini
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